10

11

Klasa B Grupa 1

Druzyna
Btekitni Stary Olsztyn
KS tegajny
SSIR Pogon Ryn
UKS Mini Soccer Academy Mragowo
GLKS Salet Boze
CWKS 2020 LAMKOWO
GKS 1l Szczytno
KS JUKSTY MUNTOWO
SAS SZANSA RESZEL
BKS Warmianka Besia

KS Tempo Il Ramsowo Wipsowo

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Pkt

51

42

42

34

32

27

23

23

18

17

11

17

14

14

11

10

11

11

12

13

13

Bramki

101:32

58:32

76:43

57:49

45:45

43:60

48:61

35:50

42:74

29:51

34:71

Forma



POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 22 (nd. 2021.06.20)

2021-06-20 14:00

2021-06-20 14:00

2021-06-20 14:00

2021-06-20 14:00

2021-06-20 14:00

BKS Warmianka Besia

KS Tempo Il Ramsowo Wipsowo

SAS SZANSA RESZEL

CWKS 2020 LAMKOWO

UKS Mini Soccer Academy Mragowo

KS JUKSTY MUNTOWO

GLKS Salet Boze

GKS Il Szczytno

SSIR Pogon Ryn

Btekitni Stary Olsztyn

Besia 0

Ramsowo 0

Reszel, Mikotaja Kopernika 12

Mragowo, Mrongowiusza 1



